
Class Grade Parent Name Email Address Phone Number

Special Education Megan McCullough mbere26@gmail.com 724-493-4907

Special Education Lindsay Goodison lamiller33@gmail.com 703-969-5822

Cultural Arts C. Tatiana Kinahan tattiana.goluskin@gmail.com 240-426-5999

Cultural Arts Denise White Miller denisemwhitemiller@gmail.com 410-746-1940

Biles K Aubrey Roesener aubreyroesener@gmail.com 484-639-1276

Biles K Ashley Goodnow abrtbr13@gmail.com 912-464-9251

Witles K Elena Leontyeva eltaxes@gmail.com 443-631-4445

Witles K Shelly Addison shellyaddison486@yahoo.com 443-875-0918

Woolridge K Katie Pappianou katie.pappianou@gmail.com 818-636-3146

Moore K Amy Piggrem bpiggrem@hotmail.com 850-281-9391

Moore K Rosemary Quast rosemaryeaquast@gmail.com 917-612-5181

Salam K Victoria Putman victoria.lippert8@gmail.com 478-217-1858

Salam K Stephanie Smith stephanielsmith33@gmail.com 410-353-8106

Gassen 1 Tabitha Cooper dexterlou123@gmail.com 901-481-3986

Gassen 1 Paige Wagner paige.elena@gmail.com 703-229-7620

Kramer 1 Michalyn Weber ma.ej.weber@gmail.com 540-272-6263

Kramer 1 Randi Crankfield rcrankfield@gmail.com 443-822-8812

Amos 1 Erin Fiddler eshaklee@gmail.com 443-744-2067

Amos 1 Aidanora Stea osornostea@gmail.com 410-271-6030

Evans 1 Alexandra Gallamore aogallamore@gmail.com 410-507-9393

Evans 1 Madie Cave nursecady@gmail.com 443-223-1235

Johnson 2 Patrick Jackman patrickjackman@gmail.com 603-781-1788

Johnson 2 Amy Panos amypanos14@gmail.com 312-286-5589

Curry 2 Christian Goodnow goddnow@gmail.com

Curry 2 Charise Naifer charisenaifeh@outlook.com 202-330-2032

Kennedy 2 Devon Greene devon.greene.05@gmail.com 808-375-5045

Kennedy 2 Rachel Brinson rachel.c.brinson@gmail.com 410-533-6810

Clarke 2 Alex Laperouse aglaperouse@gmail.com 410-404-8268

Clarke 2 Ashley Divelbliss ash8684113@aol.com 410-320-8822

Carleton 3 Heather Gwaltney heatherliz1129@gmail.com 410-615-3259

Salerno 3 Jessica Marinello jessicamarinello@hotmail.com 619-944-2604

Salerno 3 Maya Stansbury aptintern@yahoo.com 410-905-0579

Tanis 3 Rebekah Patterson rebekahbpatterson@icloud.com 410-212-3152

Tanis 3 Polly Offutt pollyoffutt@gmail.com 410-598-4538

Hartman 3 Michele Logan mklogan0110@gmail.com 443-764-7490

Martin 4 Andi Gendell andigendell@gmail.com 619-820-4957

Martin 4 Jennifer Muller Jennifer.clare.muller@gmail.com 410-279-5012

Powers 4 Elizabeth Krest mdkerst@yahoo.com 410-212-9669

Powers 4 Jesse Alvarado jesmfowler@gmail.com 410-279-5012

Woodworth 4 Lauren Burleigh laurenburleigh@icloud.com 443-454-8981

Woodworth 4 Kimya Thomas kimyathomas0@gmail.com 240-277-0925

Phillips 4 Megan Bundy mgnrgrs1@gmail.com 607-857-5555

Phillips 4 Lisa Body thebodys2000@yahoo.com 443-326-3617

Joyce 5 Kari Irvin belinkar@gmail.com 301-991-5821

Joyce 5 Stephanie Pollock stephpollock27@gmail.com

McMahon 5 Kristel Sheesley kristel.sheesley@gmail.com 207-329-0044

McMahon 5 Aliisa Mills pictrow@hotmail.com 703-200-6987
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Persels 5 Liz Cawthorne mcawthorne@gmail.com 202-436-2388

Persels 5 Philip Vendemmia yogamusicphil@gmail.com 410-533-1908
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